Last Name
HUBBLE
ELIZONDO
ELIZONDO
PYLANT
HOOPER
MORREN
MORREN

First Name
CLAYTON
FRANK
MATILDA
BOBBYE
ZITA
SCOTT
ELIZABETH

Voter Status
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Check-In Date
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22

Check-In Time
11:44:29 AM
10:18:57 AM
10:17:57 AM
09:35:29 AM
09:30:35 AM
09:22:37 AM
09:21:56 AM
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